EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE
Cathleen Ryan
President
Max Heidenreich
Secretary
Derek Lewellen
VP Programs
Robert loyce
VP Governance
Lisa Espinosa
VP Community Relations
John Pilkington

June 14, 2013

Office of Administrative Rules
Secretary of State

Bol:a:}gﬁﬁ;arfmm 2300 N. Lincoln Blvd., Ste. 101
Lisa Albers Oklahoma City, OK 73105-4897
John Burke

John Connelly
Karissa Cottom
Mickie Taylor

BOARD MEMBERS

Dear Secretary Parman:

Sekviees

In compliance with the Open Meeting Law, this letter serves as notification

g:{,}';‘;;‘;;‘; of scheduled meeting dates for the Board of Directors of Youth Services of
Jim Dobson Tulsa. The dates are as follows:

Joy Frame

Lee Clark Johns

Trey Karlovich Wednesday July 17, 2013 12:00 Noon

e ubach Wednesday  August 21, 2013 12:00 Noon

Jim Martin Wednesday September 18, 2013 12:00 Noon

2:::3: :,1',‘5?: ner. Il Wednesday October 16, 2013 12:00 Noon
;ohn_:lewgllh | Wednesday November 20, 2013 12:00 Noon
ooy ihtengale Wednesday  December 18, 2013 12:00 Noon

Jim Sieck Wednesday January 15, 2014 12:00 Noon
gzzesstitlalmdt Wednesday February 19, 2014 12:00 Noon

Wallace Williams Wednesday March 19, 2014 12:00 Noon

BOARD OF ADVISORS Wednesday April 16, 2014 12:00 Noon
Garvl_i’ax;ot:;; Chairman Wednesday May 21, 2014 12:00 Noon

e habott Wednesday  June 18, 2014 12:00 Noon

Mark Allen

David Averill . .

Howard Barnett Our Board meetings are generally held on the third Wednesday of each
iruce Bsoiz:(e month at Youth Services of Tulsa, 311 South Madison, Tulsa, Oklahoma.
evan Buc

Gerard Clancy, M.D.

Peter R. Correia Sincere]y’

Jim East

Wade Edmundson

Carole Huff Hicks %

Lucky La

i RECEIVED

Nancy McDonald
Tamara Rains
Ellen Raiph
David Riggs

es M. Walker
xecutive Director

cc: Tulsa City Clerk

JUN 172013
OKLAHOMA SECRET Ry
OF STATE

Tulsa County Clerk

Owasso Office
109 North Birch
Glenpcol, OK 74033 Owassa, OK 74055 Skiatook, OK 74070

918.321.2233 918.272.5144 918.396.4108

Youth Services Glenpool Office Skiatook Office
311 South Madison Ave. 94 West 145th St.

Tulsa, OK 74120
218.582.0061

Broken Arrow Office

123 South Broadway 840 South Aspen
Broken Arrow, OK 74012

918.258.6545
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